



Item No.	Description	Quantity	Part No.
1	Top Body	1	E550-5
2	O-Ring	1	3RS-203
3	Check Assembly Bolt	1	E553
4	Check Assembly Nut	1	E552
5	Rolling Diaphragm	1	SM112
6	Spring	1	S-145
7	Bottom Body	1	E-551
8	500 PPD Ejector Nozzle 1 1/4" NPT	1	EN-296
*9	Diffuser for 1 1/4" NPT (standard)	1	EDT-560
10	5/8" Tubing Connector Fitting	1	10-10-6
11	O-Ring	1	3RS-214
12	O-Ring	1	3RS-214
13	Nut 5/16"-18 (stainless)	4	N-56
14	Bolt 5/16"-18 (stainless)	4	B-57
15	Nozzle/Diffuser Brackets	2	EJB-425
16	Bolt 3/8"-16	2	B-59
17	Nut 3/8"-16	2	N-58
18	Body Armor Plates	2	EJB-50

Items 18 are for EJ-5000HP High Pressure Ejector only

*9 Optional Diffuser for 1 1/2" Hose = Part No. EDH-560



Date: Sept. 2002
 Scale: 75%
 Dwg. No. EJ-5000